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1 7148 SUBHAJIT MONDAL M No 01.03.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 183 300 61.00% 84 100 84% NEET 367 720 84.57% 13,00,000 03.02.2022
2 7558 SUMAIYA SIDDIQUI F No 27.02.2002 Unreserved EBC 199 300 66.33% 66 100 66% NEET 340 720 81.94% 13,00,000 06.02.2022
3 4138 RAUSHAN RAJ M No 15.11.1996 Unreserved Unreserved 224 300 74.66% 65 100 65% NEET 520 720 95.56% 13,00,000 07.02.2022
4 8675 AASHISH CHANDRA M No 03.12.1999 Unreserved BC 169 300 56.33% 51 100 51% NEET 265 720 72.93% 13,00,000 14.03.2022
5 8802 GANGADHAR M No 06.07.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 173 300 57.66% 39 100 39% NEET 252 720 71.61% 13,00,000 14.03.2022
6 9058 ANKITA RAJ F No 10.08.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 166 300 55.33% 71 100 71% NEET 233 720 68.93% 13,00,000 14.03.2022
7 8703 MD. FALIQUDDIN M No 15.07.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 222 300 74.00% 66 100 66% NEET 260 720 72.66% 13,00,000 14.03.2022
8 8710 SIDHI SINGH SHANDILYA F No 31.05.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 172 300 57.33% 59 100 59% NEET 260 720 72.66% 13,00,000 14.03.2022
9 8882 SHRUTI SINHA F No 17.09.2002 Unreserved BC 199 300 66.33% 86 100 86% NEET 245 720 70.65% 13,00,000 15.03.2022

10 9333 SHILPI KUMARI GUPTA F No 28.07.2002 Unreserved OBC 210 300 70.00% 86 100 86% NEET 213 720 65.85% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
11 9289 SNEHA SINHA F No 07.01.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 233 300 77.66% 95 100 95% NEET 216 720 66.34% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
12 8766 VISHAL KR. GAURAV M No 14.09.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 208 300 69.33% 70 100 70% NEET 255 720 72.00% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
13 8484 SEEMA PERWEEN F No 27.01.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 212 300 70.66% 79 100 79% NEET 277 720 74.85% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
14 9136 SHREYA KUMARI F No 06.02.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 156 300 52.00% 82 100 82% NEET 227 720 68.04% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
15 9364 RITU RAJ RAMAIYA M No 30.08.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 160 300 53% 87 100 87% NEET 210 720 65.34% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
16 8261 RIYA RAJ F No 17.09.2002 Unreserved BC 245 300 81.66% 77 100 77% NEET 294 720 76.91% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
17 9108 DEVANSHU KR. VERMA M No 30.09.1999 Unreserved EBC 171 300 57.00% 55 100 55% NEET 229 720 68.33% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
18 9110 SOMI SHAKTI F No 18.09.1998 Unreserved BC 171 300 57.00% 57 100 57% NEET 229 720 68.33% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
19 9097 RAHUL PRATAP M No 29.11.2000 Unreserved EBC 156 300 52.00% 81 100 81% NEET 230 720 68.48% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
20 9161 APURV ASHOK M No 05.02.1999 Unreserved SC 194 300 64.66% 68 100 68% NEET 225 720 68% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
21 8201 MD. ADIB HASAN M No 01.12.1996 Unreserved Unreserved 190 300 63.33% 67 100 67% NEET 298 720 77.37% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
22 9231 ADITYA RAJ M No 19.01.2001 Unreserved BC 156 300 52.00% 45 100 45% NEET 220 720 66.96% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
23 9256 DEV Kumar M No 08.08.1996 Unreserved Unreserved 193 300 64.33% 85 100 85% NEET 219 720 66.81% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
24 9309 NEHAL MITTAL F No 06.02.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 215 300 71.66% 86 100 86% NEET 215 720 66.16% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
25 8354 DEEPAK KR. SINGH M No 30.03.1997 Unreserved Unreserved 225 300 75.00% 60 100 60% NEET 287 720 76.07% 13,00,000 15.03.2022
26 9278 VAIBHAV Kumar M No 02.06.2000 Unreserved EBC 178 300 59.33% 54 100 54% NEET 217 720 66.50% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
27 8717 NOOR FATIMA F No 13.04.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 175 300 58.33% 80 100 80% NEET 259 720 72.53% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
28 8413 PRANJAL PARDHI F No 05.05.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 239 300 79.66% 82 100 82% NEET 282 720 75.47% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
29 8684 DORALE TEJAS KAKASAHEB M No 08.05.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 244 300 81.33% 77 100 77% NEET 262 720 72.93% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
30 8101 MAHEEPAL Kumar M No 28.02.1996 Unreserved OBC 239 300 79.66% 62 100 62% NEET 305 720 78.16% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
31 9188 NISHITA NANDINI F No 03.11.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 228 300 76.00% 91 100 91% NEET 224 720 67.57% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
32 9402 GHOLAM JEELANI M No 15.01.1997 Unreserved OBC 185 300 61.33% 60 100 60% NEET 207 720 64.86% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
33 8447 ARUSHI PALIWAL F No 23.03.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 209 300 69.66% 92 100 92% NEET 280 720 75.21% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
34 9434 PINKI KUMARI F No 10.03.1998 Unreserved BC 168 300 56.00% 50 100 50% NEET 205 720 64.51% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
35 5006 AKSHAY RAJ M No 31.12.2002 Unreserved OBC 231 300 77.00% 77 100 77% NEET 311 720 78.85% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
36 8901 SHIVANGI F No 31.10.2000 Unreserved EBC 235 300 78.33% 95 100 95% NEET 244 720 70.52% 13,00,000 16.03.2022
37 1426 ROBIN Kumar M No 03.07.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 161 300 53.66% 63 100 63% NEET 339 720 81.84% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
38 1486 MD. IRSHAD HUSSAIN M No 18.07.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 172 300 57.33% 72 100 72% NEET 318 720 79.62% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
39 1296 NEHA KUMARI F No 21.06.1998 Unreserved OBC 218 300 72.66% 60 100 60% NEET 375 720 85.31% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
40 1480 DIVYARAJ KHUMAN VALKUBHAI M No 09.10.2003 Unreserved OBC 242 300 80.66% 78 100 78% NEET 320 720 79.84% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
41 1542 MADHAV KR. MADHU M No 20.02.2000 Unreserved OBC 234 300 78.00% 75 100 75% NEET 306 720 78.29% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
42 1450 PRANAV CHOUDHARY M No 09.08.1999 Unreserved OBC 163 300 54.33% 51 100 51% NEET 331 720 81.02% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
43 1375 SHAIKH NIHAL PASHASAB M No 05.02.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 164 300 54.66% 66 100 66% NEET 353 720 83.24% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
44 1413 SOUVIK ROY M No 26.03.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 262 300 87.33% 83 100 83% NEET 342 720 82.14 13,00,000 08.04.2022
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45 1445 ABHISHEK Kumar M No 15.06.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 223 300 74.33% 92 100 92% NEET 333 720 81.23% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
46 1485 RAJ LAKSHMI F No 18.03.2000 Unreserved OBC 195 300 65.00% 65 100 65% NEET 318 720 79.62% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
47 1497 ANSHUMAN DAS M No 03.03.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 222 300 74.00% 90 100 90% NEET 316 720 79.40% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
48 1604 ZOYA JAWED F No 24.02.2003 Unreserved OBC 272 300 90.66% 96 100 96% NEET 289 720 76.31 13,00,000 08.04.2022
49 1617 NAMAN Kumar M No 15.03.2002 Unreserved OBC 212 300 70.66% 65 100 65% NEET 287 720 76.07% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
50 1626 KIRAN M No 01.01.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 212 300 70.66% 65 100 65% NEET 285 720 75.82% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
51 1687 MRITUNJAY Kumar M No 14.08.2002 Unreserved OBC 183 300 61.00% 72 100 72% NEET 273 720 74.33% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
52 1141 VAIBHAV VIMAL M No 21.07.2000 Unreserved OBC 183 300 61% 89 100 89% NEET 410 720 88.32% 13,00,000 08.04.2022
53 2386 ANUSHKA SINHA F No 26.01.1997 Unreserved OBC 180 300 60% 47 100 47% NEET 174 720 58.75% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
54 2005 SAUMYA RAJ F No 02.09.2002 Unreserved OBC 173 300 57.66% 53 100 53% NEET 215 720 66.16% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
55 2121 MUKUND Kumar M No 26.07.2001 Unreserved OBC 180 300 60.00% 73 100 73% NEET 202 720 64.03% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
56 2107 AMIT RAI M No 19.04.1999 Unreserved Unreserved 171 300 57.00% 55 100 55% NEET 204 720 64.35% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
57 1723 ANJALI KUMARI F No 01.08.2003 Unreserved OBC 232 300 77.33% 84 100 84% NEET 265 720 73.31% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
58 2346 CHETNA KALSHYAN F No 17.08.2001 Unreserved SC 172 300 57.33% 85 100 85% NEET 178 720 59.58% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
59 1937 ASTUTI DHARAMVIR BHARTI F No 06.12.1997 Unreserved Unreserved 178 300 59.33% 45 100 45% NEET 226 720 67.89% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
60 2328 DEEPSHIKHA F No 07.09.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 194 300 64.66% 83 100 83% NEET 180 720 59.97% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
61 2108 PUNYASLOK TRIPATHY M No 13.02.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 182 300 60.66% 85 100 85% NEET 204 720 64.35% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
62 2265 SUDARSHAN Kumar M No 10.10.1999 Unreserved Unreserved 224 300 74.66% 76 100 76% NEET 186 720 61.17% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
63 2304 ESHIKA PURBI F No 20.03.2002 Unreserved OBC 205 300 68.33% 95 100 95% NEET 182 720 60.39% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
64 2307 ABHAS KR. SINGH M No 25.01.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 211 300 70.33% 66 100 66% NEET 182 720 60.39% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
65 2310 SHRISTY SINGH F No 20.07.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 496 600 82.66% 80 100 80% NEET 182 720 60.39% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
66 2331 NAZMIN KHATOON F No 10.12.1995 Unreserved Unreserved 176 300 58.66% 57 100 57% NEET 179 720 59.78% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
67 2364 SACHIN SINGH M No 26.12.2002 Unreserved OBC 229 300 76.33% 80 100 80% NEET 176 720 59.19% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
68 2379 ABHISHEK ANAND M No 25.03.2001 Unreserved OBC 200 300 66.66% 83 100 83% NEET 175 720 58.95% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
69 2375 WASIM ALAM M No 10.03.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 230 300 76.66% 85 100 85% NEET 175 720 58.95% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
70 2390 MANDEEP KAUR F No 14.08.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 250 300 83.33% 91 100 91% NEET 174 720 58.75% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
71 1752 ANANDHU MOHAN M No 16.07.1997 Unreserved OBC 276 360 92 85 100 85% NEET 258 720 72.40% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
72 1797 YASH GOEL M No 11.08.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 250 300 83% 96 100 96% NEET 251 720 71.48% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
73 1791 MAYANK SHEKHAR JHA M No 27.02.1996 Unreserved Unreserved 156 300 52.00% 53 100 53% NEET 252 720 71.61% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
74 1952 MANISH Kumar M No 09.04.2002 Unreserved OBC 222 300 74.00% 66 100 66% NEET 224 720 66.57% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
75 1956 ANIKET ARYA M No 29.05.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 240 300 80% 93 100 93% NEET 223 720 66.43% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
76 1994 NIPASHA KASHYAP F No 31.04.2001 Unreserved SC 208 300 69.33% 93 100 93% NEET 217 720 66.50% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
77 2010 NIKHIL KAMAL M No 17.01.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 161 300 53.66% 87 100 87% NEET 215 720 66.16% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
78 2053 ADITYA OJHA M No 25.09.2001 Unreserved OBC 230 300 76.66% 84 100 84% NEET 210 720 65.34% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
79 2093 ARSH SHARMA M No 07.09.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 169 300 56.33% 56 100 56% NEET 206 720 64.70% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
80 2141 SONU Kumar M No 05.10.2002 Unreserved OBC 181 300 60.33% 54 100 54% NEET 200 720 63.67% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
81 2161 OMKAR Kumar M No 30.11.1999 Unreserved OBC 185 300 61.66% 75 100 75% NEET 198 720 63.33% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
82 2195 MEGHA F No 02.10.2002 Unreserved OBC 241 300 80.33% 78 100 78% NEET 193 720 62.44% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
83 2221 DIVYANSHU NANDAN M No 26.02.2003 Unreserved OBC 182 300 60.66% 78 100 78% NEET 190 720 61.88% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
84 2228 POOJA KUMARI F No 25.02.1997 Unreserved Unreserved 174 300 58% 59 100 59% NEET 189 720 61.72% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
85 2278 TWINKLE SINGH F No 31.01.2000 Unreserved OBC 155 300 51.66% 71 100 71% NEET 185 720 60.95% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
86 2209 ABHILASHA KUMARI F No 02.07.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 184 300 61.33% 60 100 60% NEET 192 720 62.27% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
87 2123 HARSH M No 22.08.2001 Unreserved OBC 174 300 58.00% 68 100 68% NEET 202 720 64.35% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
88 1715 SOUMYA DUBEY F No 24.05.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 174 300 58.00% 75 100 75% NEET 266 720 73.45% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
89 2403 ASHUTOSH Kumar M No 27.03.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 197 300 65.66% 60 100 60% NEET 173 720 58.56% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
90 2197 RAKESH Kumar M No 15.03.2002 Unreserved SC 175 300 58.33% 65 100 65% NEET 193 720 62.44% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
91 1909 SNEHIL SARKAR M No 24.07.1999 Unreserved Unreserved 177 300 59.00% 91 100 91% NEET 232 720 68.79% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
92 2069 NIMESH PARIHAR M No 22.04.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 158 300 52.66% 64 100 64% NEET 209 720 65.18% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
93 2194 PRAGYA PRAKASH F No 26.07.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 186 300 62.00% 75 100 75% NEET 194 720 62.625 13,00,000 09.04.2022
94 2217 KISHAN DWIVEDI M No 18.11.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 187 300 62.33% 75 100 75% NEET 191 720 62.10% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
95 1810 PROMYA NIGAM F No 14.10.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 205 300 68.33% 65 100 65% NEET 249 720 71.20% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
96 2080 SATYAM Kumar M No 23.10.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 189 300 63.00% 77 100 77% NEET 207 720 64.86% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
97 2216 KAYANAT SIDDQUI F No 26.12.1997 Unreserved Unreserved 203 300 67.66% 84 100 84% NEET 191 720 62.10% 13,00,000 09.04.2022



98 2338 KUMARI SIMRAN F No 23.06.1998 Unreserved Unreserved 180 300 60.00% 91 100 91% NEET 178 720 59.58% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
99 2296 ACHARYA PRACHI DWARKANATH F No 14.01.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 161 300 53.66% 70 100 70% NEET 182 720 60.39% 13,00,000 09.04.2022

100 1831 VINIT Kumar M No 12.06.2002 Unreserved OBC 200 300 66.66% 60 100 60% NEET 245 720 70.655 13,00,000 09.04.2022
101 1886 ADIBA ZIYA F No 29.11.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 191 300 63.66% 64 100 64% NEET 236 720 69.39% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
102 2339 MD. AYAAN M No 05.12.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 212 300 70.66% 76 100 76% NEET 178 720 59.58% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
103 1857 PALLAVI JHA F No 27.08.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 189 300 63.00% 70 100 70% NEET 241 720 70.09% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
104 2009 AKSHAT M No 22.09.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 226 300 75.33% 85 100 85% NEET 215 720 66.16% 13,00,000 09.04.2022
105 2595 OM Kumar M No 10.02.1999 Unreserved OBC 154 300 51.33% 63 100 63% NEET 153 720 54.04% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
106 2597 ANKIT KR. SINGH M No 05.05.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 196 300 65.33% 56 100 56% NEET 153 720 54.04% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
107 2582 RAJ NANDANI OBEROI F No 05.04.1999 Unreserved OBC 177 300 59.00% 81 100 81% NEET 154 720 54.26% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
108 2358 SINTU Kumar M No 25.03.2001 Unreserved OBC 155 300 51.66% 64 100 64% NEET 177 720 59.39% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
109 2558 AYUSHYA M No 16.09.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 186 300 62.00% 90 100 90% NEET 156 720 54.78% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
110 2525 KHUSHBOO JHA F No 10.04.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 168 300 56.00% 63 100 63% NEET 160 720 55.66% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
111 2590 DIKSHA F No 23.04.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 277 300 92.33% 92 100 92% NEET 153 720 54.04% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
112 2412 GITA BIPIN RAVI M No 23.05.2000 Unreserved OBC 185 300 61.66% 54 100 54% NEET 171 720 58.15% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
113 1680 AKANKSHA AISHWARYAM F No 24.08.2002 Unreserved OBC 216 300 72% 72 100 72% NEET 274 720 74.46% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
114 2268 LADLY PANDEY F No 17.12.2001 Unreserved OBC 170 300 56.66% 51 100 51% NEET 186 720 61.17% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
115 2002 HARSHIT RAVINDRA SHARMA M No 23.11.1999 Unreserved Unreserved 160 300 53.33% 72 100 72% NEET 216 720 66.34% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
116 1494 SHAZIA HASSAN F No 17.12.2001 Unreserved OBC 177 300 59% 67 100 67% NEET 316 720 79.40% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
117 1929 KUNAL SINHA M No 02.09.2001 Unreserved OBC 241 300 80.33% 87 100 87% NEET 228 720 68.19% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
118 2247 MURARI KR. PANJIYAR M No 10.03.2000 Unreserved OBC 206 300 68.66% 74 100 74% NEET 188 720 61.53% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
119 2422 DHEERAJ Kumar M No 08.06.1998 Unreserved OBC 197 300 65.66% 35 50 70% NEET 170 720 57.90% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
120 2417 PRIYANGSHU BHATTACHARJEE M No 17.01.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 282 300 94% 97 100 97% NEET 171 720 58.15% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
121 2283 NURNEERHER KHATUN F No 23.09.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 203 300 67.66% 65 100 65% NEET 185 720 60.95% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
122 2414 MAYANK CHAUDHARY M No 27.03.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 170 300 56.66% 52 100 52% NEET 171 720 58.15% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
123 2439 SAMBHAV Kumar M No 19.03.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 188 300 62.66% 63 100 63% NEET 168 720 57.49% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
124 2441 ANU PRIYA F No 10.02.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 193 300 64.33% 61 100 61% NEET 168 720 57.49% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
125 2455 VIKASH Kumar M No 06.05.2001 Unreserved OBC 162 300 54% 63 100 63% NEET 166 720 57.07% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
126 2450 ANKIT Kumar M No 26.07.1995 Unreserved Unreserved 192 300 64% 67 100 67% NEET 167 720 57.28% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
127 2498 DILEEP Kumar M No 31.12.1991 Unreserved OBC 152 300 50.66% 49 100 49% NEET 162 720 56.16% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
128 2496 SHUBHAM DUBEY M No 07.07.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 247 300 82.33% 55 100 55% NEET 163 720 56.38% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
129 2512 ACHAL MISHRA M No 15.07.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 173 300 57.66% 69 100 69% NEET 161 720 55.94% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
130 2511 PIYUSH MISHRA M No 05.01.1999 Unreserved Unreserved 174 300 58% 59 100 59% NEET 161 720 55.94% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
131 2502 SYED SAMEER AHMAD M No 14.12.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 197 300 65.66% 69 100 69% NEET 162 720 56.16% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
132 2532 SHWETA KUMARI F No 01.04.2001 Unreserved Unreserved 169 300 56.33% 72 100 72% NEET 159 720 55.44% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
133 2538 HARSHVARDHAN DHARI M No 25.11.1999 Unreserved Unreserved 159 300 53% 66 100 66% NEET 158 720 55.22% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
134 2536 GOPAL Kumar M No 24.07.2000 Unreserved Unreserved 159 300 53% 51 100 51% NEET 158 720 55.22% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
135 2564 DIKSHA KUMARI F No 01.04.2002 Unreserved OBC 173 300 57.66% 67 100 67% NEET 156 720 44.78% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
136 2553 JADHAV DHEERAJ ANANDRAO M No 19.01.2004 Unreserved Unreserved 277 300 92.33% 95 100 95% NEET 157 720 55.00% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
137 2574 SURUCHI SUMAN M No 20.02.2002 Unreserved OBC 219 300 73% 79 100 79% NEET 155 720 54.48% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
138 2577 SHILPI SAHGAL M No 15.07.2000 Unreserved SC 181 300 60.33% 66 100 66% NEET 154 720 54.26% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
139 2575 DIVYANSH PRATAP SINGH M No 30.09.2001 Unreserved SC 165 300 55% 40 100 40% NEET 154 720 54.26% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
140 2591 ADITYA RAJ SINGH M No 13.09.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 182 300 60.66% 76 100 76% NEET 153 720 54.04% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
141 2592 SAYAN KR. PATHAK M No 15.12.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 206 300 68.66% 77 100 77% NEET 153 720 54.04% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
142 2598 SHUBHAM Kumar M No 21.07.2003 Unreserved OBC 228 300 76% 76 100 76% NEET 152 720 53.81% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
143 2600 SUMAN SAURAV M No 25.04.2001 Unreserved OBC 218 300 73% 48 100 48% NEET 152 720 53.81% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
144 2601 JYOTI KUMARI F No 10.02.2000 Unreserved OBC 132 300 44.00% 62 100 62% NEET 152 720 53.81% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
145 2544 SHIVANKIT RAJ M No 18.05.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 224 300 74.66% 86 100 86% NEET 158 720 55.22% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
146 2517 MD SOHAIB M No 11.03.1998 Unreserved Unreserved 163 300 54.33% 67 100 67% NEET 161 720 55.94% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
147 2468 AAKASH SAJI OOMMEN M No 21.05.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 258 300 86.00% 93 100 93% NEET 165 720 56.80% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
148 2524 ARYAN Kumar M No 28.08.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 263 300 87.66% 86 100 86% NEET 160 720 55.66% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
149 2493 SARATHEE MAITY M No 01.05.2002 Unreserved Unreserved 274 300 91.33% 94 100 94% NEET 163 720 56.38% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
150 2550 AAKASH NAVRATAN PUROHIT M No 11.12.2003 Unreserved Unreserved 267 300 89.00% 93 100 93% NEET 157 720 55.00% 13,00,000 10.04.2022
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1 03.02.2022 7148 SUBHAJIT MONDAL M 01.03.2002 Unreserved 367 Unreserved
2 06.02.2022 7558 SUMAIYA SIDDIQUI F 27.02.2002 Unreserved 340 EBC
3 07.02.2022 4138 RAUSHAN RAJ M 15.11.1996 Unreserved 520 Unreserved
4 14.03.2022 8675 AASHISH CHANDRA M 03.12.1999 Unreserved 265 BC
5 14.03.2022 8802 GANGADHAR M 06.07.2000 Unreserved 252 Unreserved
6 14.03.2022 9058 ANKITA RAJ F 10.08.2003 Unreserved 233 Unreserved
7 14.03.2022 8703 MD. FALIQUDDIN M 15.07.2001 Unreserved 260 Unreserved
8 14.03.2022 8710 SIDHI SINGH SHANDILYA F 31.05.2001 Unreserved 260 Unreserved
9 15.03.2022 8882 SHRUTI SINHA F 17.09.2002 Unreserved 245 BC

10 15.03.2022 9333 SHILPI KUMARI GUPTA F 28.07.2002 Unreserved 213 OBC
11 15.03.2022 9289 SNEHA SINHA F 07.01.2002 Unreserved 216 Unreserved
12 15.03.2022 8766 VISHAL KR. GAURAV M 14.09.2002 Unreserved 255 Unreserved
13 15.03.2022 8484 SEEMA PERWEEN F 27.01.2003 Unreserved 277 Unreserved
14 15.03.2022 9136 SHREYA KUMARI F 06.02.2001 Unreserved 227 Unreserved
15 15.03.2022 9364 RITU RAJ RAMAIYA M 30.08.2003 Unreserved 210 Unreserved
16 15.03.2022 8261 RIYA RAJ F 17.09.2002 Unreserved 294 BC
17 15.03.2022 9108 DEVANSHU KR. VERMA M 30.09.1999 Unreserved 229 EBC
18 15.03.2022 9110 SOMI SHAKTI F 18.09.1998 Unreserved 229 BC
19 15.03.2022 9097 RAHUL PRATAP M 29.11.2000 Unreserved 230 EBC
20 15.03.2022 9161 APURV ASHOK M 05.02.1999 Unreserved 225 SC
21 15.03.2022 8201 MD. ADIB HASAN M 01.12.1996 Unreserved 298 Unreserved
22 15.03.2022 9231 ADITYA RAJ M 19.01.2001 Unreserved 220 BC
23 15.03.2022 9256 DEV Kumar M 08.08.1996 Unreserved 219 Unreserved
24 15.03.2022 9309 NEHAL MITTAL F 06.02.2002 Unreserved 215 Unreserved
25 15.03.2022 8354 DEEPAK KR. SINGH M 30.03.1997 Unreserved 287 Unreserved
26 16.03.2022 9278 VAIBHAV Kumar M 02.06.2000 Unreserved 217 EBC
27 16.03.2022 8717 NOOR FATIMA F 13.04.2001 Unreserved 259 Unreserved
28 16.03.2022 8413 PRANJAL PARDHI F 05.05.2002 Unreserved 282 Unreserved
29 16.03.2022 8684 DORALE TEJAS KAKASAHEB M 08.05.2002 Unreserved 262 Unreserved
30 16.03.2022 8101 MAHEEPAL Kumar M 28.02.1996 Unreserved 305 OBC
31 16.03.2022 9188 NISHITA NANDINI F 03.11.2001 Unreserved 224 Unreserved
32 16.03.2022 9402 GHOLAM JEELANI M 15.01.1997 Unreserved 207 OBC
33 16.03.2022 8447 ARUSHI PALIWAL F 23.03.2002 Unreserved 280 Unreserved
34 16.03.2022 9434 PINKI KUMARI F 10.03.1998 Unreserved 205 BC
35 16.03.2022 5006 AKSHAY RAJ M 31.12.2002 Unreserved 311 OBC
36 16.03.2022 8901 SHIVANGI F 31.10.2000 Unreserved 244 EBC
37 08.04.2022 1426 ROBIN Kumar M 03.07.2000 Unreserved 339 Unreserved
38 08.04.2022 1486 MD. IRSHAD HUSSAIN M 18.07.2000 Unreserved 318 Unreserved
39 08.04.2022 1296 NEHA KUMARI F 21.06.1998 Unreserved 375 OBC
40 08.04.2022 1480 DIVYARAJ KHUMAN VALKUBHAI M 09.10.2003 Unreserved 320 OBC
41 08.04.2022 1542 MADHAV KR. MADHU M 20.02.2000 Unreserved 306 OBC
42 08.04.2022 1450 PRANAV CHOUDHARY M 09.08.1999 Unreserved 331 OBC
43 08.04.2022 1375 SHAIKH NIHAL PASHASAB M 05.02.2002 Unreserved 353 Unreserved



44 08.04.2022 1413 SOUVIK ROY M 26.03.2001 Unreserved 342 Unreserved
45 08.04.2022 1445 ABHISHEK Kumar M 15.06.2002 Unreserved 333 Unreserved
46 08.04.2022 1485 RAJ LAKSHMI F 18.03.2000 Unreserved 318 OBC
47 08.04.2022 1497 ANSHUMAN DAS M 03.03.2003 Unreserved 316 Unreserved
48 08.04.2022 1604 ZOYA JAWED F 24.02.2003 Unreserved 289 OBC
49 08.04.2022 1617 NAMAN Kumar M 15.03.2002 Unreserved 287 OBC
50 08.04.2022 1626 KIRAN M 01.01.2001 Unreserved 285 Unreserved
51 08.04.2022 1687 MRITUNJAY Kumar M 14.08.2002 Unreserved 273 OBC
52 08.04.2022 1141 VAIBHAV VIMAL M 21.07.2000 Unreserved 410 OBC
53 09.04.2022 2386 ANUSHKA SINHA F 26.01.1997 Unreserved 174 OBC
54 09.04.2022 2005 SAUMYA RAJ F 02.09.2002 Unreserved 215 OBC
55 09.04.2022 2121 MUKUND Kumar M 26.07.2001 Unreserved 202 OBC
56 09.04.2022 2107 AMIT RAI M 19.04.1999 Unreserved 204 Unreserved
57 09.04.2022 1723 ANJALI KUMARI F 01.08.2003 Unreserved 265 OBC
58 09.04.2022 2346 CHETNA KALSHYAN F 17.08.2001 Unreserved 178 SC
59 09.04.2022 1937 ASTUTI DHARAMVIR BHARTI F 06.12.1997 Unreserved 226 Unreserved
60 09.04.2022 2328 DEEPSHIKHA F 07.09.2000 Unreserved 180 Unreserved
61 09.04.2022 2108 PUNYASLOK TRIPATHY M 13.02.2002 Unreserved 204 Unreserved
62 09.04.2022 2265 SUDARSHAN Kumar M 10.10.1999 Unreserved 186 Unreserved
63 09.04.2022 2304 ESHIKA PURBI F 20.03.2002 Unreserved 182 OBC
64 09.04.2022 2307 ABHAS KR. SINGH M 25.01.2003 Unreserved 182 Unreserved
65 09.04.2022 2310 SHRISTY SINGH F 20.07.2001 Unreserved 182 Unreserved
66 09.04.2022 2331 NAZMIN KHATOON F 10.12.1995 Unreserved 179 Unreserved
67 09.04.2022 2364 SACHIN SINGH M 26.12.2002 Unreserved 176 OBC
68 09.04.2022 2379 ABHISHEK ANAND M 25.03.2001 Unreserved 175 OBC
69 09.04.2022 2375 WASIM ALAM M 10.03.2003 Unreserved 175 Unreserved
70 09.04.2022 2390 MANDEEP KAUR F 14.08.2003 Unreserved 174 Unreserved
71 09.04.2022 1752 ANANDHU MOHAN M 16.07.1997 Unreserved 258 OBC
72 09.04.2022 1797 YASH GOEL M 11.08.2003 Unreserved 251 Unreserved
73 09.04.2022 1791 MAYANK SHEKHAR JHA M 27.02.1996 Unreserved 252 Unreserved
74 09.04.2022 1952 MANISH Kumar M 09.04.2002 Unreserved 224 OBC
75 09.04.2022 1956 ANIKET ARYA M 29.05.2002 Unreserved 223 Unreserved
76 09.04.2022 1994 NIPASHA KASHYAP F 31.04.2001 Unreserved 217 SC
77 09.04.2022 2010 NIKHIL KAMAL M 17.01.2002 Unreserved 215 Unreserved
78 09.04.2022 2053 ADITYA OJHA M 25.09.2001 Unreserved 210 OBC
79 09.04.2022 2093 ARSH SHARMA M 07.09.2003 Unreserved 206 Unreserved
80 09.04.2022 2141 SONU Kumar M 05.10.2002 Unreserved 200 OBC
81 09.04.2022 2161 OMKAR Kumar M 30.11.1999 Unreserved 198 OBC
82 09.04.2022 2195 MEGHA F 02.10.2002 Unreserved 193 OBC
83 09.04.2022 2221 DIVYANSHU NANDAN M 26.02.2003 Unreserved 190 OBC
84 09.04.2022 2228 POOJA KUMARI F 25.02.1997 Unreserved 189 Unreserved
85 09.04.2022 2278 TWINKLE SINGH F 31.01.2000 Unreserved 185 OBC
86 09.04.2022 2209 ABHILASHA KUMARI F 02.07.2001 Unreserved 192 Unreserved
87 09.04.2022 2123 HARSH M 22.08.2001 Unreserved 202 OBC
88 09.04.2022 1715 SOUMYA DUBEY F 24.05.2000 Unreserved 266 Unreserved
89 09.04.2022 2403 ASHUTOSH Kumar M 27.03.2002 Unreserved 173 Unreserved
90 09.04.2022 2197 RAKESH Kumar M 15.03.2002 Unreserved 193 SC
91 09.04.2022 1909 SNEHIL SARKAR M 24.07.1999 Unreserved 232 Unreserved
92 09.04.2022 2069 NIMESH PARIHAR M 22.04.2001 Unreserved 209 Unreserved
93 09.04.2022 2194 PRAGYA PRAKASH F 26.07.2001 Unreserved 194 Unreserved
94 09.04.2022 2217 KISHAN DWIVEDI M 18.11.2000 Unreserved 191 Unreserved
95 09.04.2022 1810 PROMYA NIGAM F 14.10.2000 Unreserved 249 Unreserved
96 09.04.2022 2080 SATYAM Kumar M 23.10.2001 Unreserved 207 Unreserved
97 09.04.2022 2216 KAYANAT SIDDQUI F 26.12.1997 Unreserved 191 Unreserved



98 09.04.2022 2338 KUMARI SIMRAN F 23.06.1998 Unreserved 178 Unreserved
99 09.04.2022 2296 ACHARYA PRACHI DWARKANATH F 14.01.2000 Unreserved 182 Unreserved

100 09.04.2022 1831 VINIT Kumar M 12.06.2002 Unreserved 245 OBC
101 09.04.2022 1886 ADIBA ZIYA F 29.11.2002 Unreserved 236 Unreserved
102 09.04.2022 2339 MD. AYAAN M 05.12.2002 Unreserved 178 Unreserved
103 09.04.2022 1857 PALLAVI JHA F 27.08.2001 Unreserved 241 Unreserved
104 09.04.2022 2009 AKSHAT M 22.09.2001 Unreserved 215 Unreserved
105 10.04.2022 2595 OM Kumar M 10.02.1999 Unreserved 153 OBC
106 10.04.2022 2597 ANKIT KR. SINGH M 05.05.2000 Unreserved 153 Unreserved
107 10.04.2022 2582 RAJ NANDANI OBEROI F 05.04.1999 Unreserved 154 OBC
108 10.04.2022 2358 SINTU Kumar M 25.03.2001 Unreserved 177 OBC
109 10.04.2022 2558 AYUSHYA M 16.09.2002 Unreserved 156 Unreserved
110 10.04.2022 2525 KHUSHBOO JHA F 10.04.2002 Unreserved 160 Unreserved
111 10.04.2022 2590 DIKSHA F 23.04.2002 Unreserved 153 Unreserved
112 10.04.2022 2412 GITA BIPIN RAVI M 23.05.2000 Unreserved 171 OBC
113 10.04.2022 1680 AKANKSHA AISHWARYAM F 24.08.2002 Unreserved 274 OBC
114 10.04.2022 2268 LADLY PANDEY F 17.12.2001 Unreserved 186 OBC
115 10.04.2022 2002 HARSHIT RAVINDRA SHARMA M 23.11.1999 Unreserved 216 Unreserved
116 10.04.2022 1494 SHAZIA HASSAN F 17.12.2001 Unreserved 316 OBC
117 10.04.2022 1929 KUNAL SINHA M 02.09.2001 Unreserved 228 OBC
118 10.04.2022 2247 MURARI KR. PANJIYAR M 10.03.2000 Unreserved 188 OBC
119 10.04.2022 2422 DHEERAJ Kumar M 08.06.1998 Unreserved 170 OBC
120 10.04.2022 2417 PRIYANGSHU BHATTACHARJEE M 17.01.2003 Unreserved 171 Unreserved
121 10.04.2022 2283 NURNEERHER KHATUN F 23.09.2000 Unreserved 185 Unreserved
122 10.04.2022 2414 MAYANK CHAUDHARY M 27.03.2000 Unreserved 171 Unreserved
123 10.04.2022 2439 SAMBHAV Kumar M 19.03.2002 Unreserved 168 Unreserved
124 10.04.2022 2441 ANU PRIYA F 10.02.2003 Unreserved 168 Unreserved
125 10.04.2022 2455 VIKASH Kumar M 06.05.2001 Unreserved 166 OBC
126 10.04.2022 2450 ANKIT Kumar M 26.07.1995 Unreserved 167 Unreserved
127 10.04.2022 2498 DILEEP Kumar M 31.12.1991 Unreserved 162 OBC
128 10.04.2022 2496 SHUBHAM DUBEY M 07.07.2000 Unreserved 163 Unreserved
129 10.04.2022 2512 ACHAL MISHRA M 15.07.2003 Unreserved 161 Unreserved
130 10.04.2022 2511 PIYUSH MISHRA M 05.01.1999 Unreserved 161 Unreserved
131 10.04.2022 2502 SYED SAMEER AHMAD M 14.12.2003 Unreserved 162 Unreserved
132 10.04.2022 2532 SHWETA KUMARI F 01.04.2001 Unreserved 159 Unreserved
133 10.04.2022 2538 HARSHVARDHAN DHARI M 25.11.1999 Unreserved 158 Unreserved
134 10.04.2022 2536 GOPAL Kumar M 24.07.2000 Unreserved 158 Unreserved
135 10.04.2022 2564 DIKSHA KUMARI F 01.04.2002 Unreserved 156 OBC
136 10.04.2022 2553 JADHAV DHEERAJ ANANDRAO M 19.01.2004 Unreserved 157 Unreserved
137 10.04.2022 2574 SURUCHI SUMAN M 20.02.2002 Unreserved 155 OBC
138 10.04.2022 2577 SHILPI SAHGAL M 15.07.2000 Unreserved 154 SC
139 10.04.2022 2575 DIVYANSH PRATAP SINGH M 30.09.2001 Unreserved 154 SC
140 10.04.2022 2591 ADITYA RAJ SINGH M 13.09.2002 Unreserved 153 Unreserved
141 10.04.2022 2592 SAYAN KR. PATHAK M 15.12.2003 Unreserved 153 Unreserved
142 10.04.2022 2598 SHUBHAM Kumar M 21.07.2003 Unreserved 152 OBC
143 10.04.2022 2600 SUMAN SAURAV M 25.04.2001 Unreserved 152 OBC
144 10.04.2022 2601 JYOTI KUMARI F 10.02.2000 Unreserved 152 OBC
145 10.04.2022 2544 SHIVANKIT RAJ M 18.05.2002 Unreserved 158 Unreserved
146 10.04.2022 2517 MD SOHAIB M 11.03.1998 Unreserved 161 Unreserved
147 10.04.2022 2468 AAKASH SAJI OOMMEN M 21.05.2002 Unreserved 165 Unreserved
148 10.04.2022 2524 ARYAN Kumar M 28.08.2003 Unreserved 160 Unreserved
149 10.04.2022 2493 SARATHEE MAITY M 01.05.2002 Unreserved 163 Unreserved
150 10.04.2022 2550 AAKASH NAVRATAN PUROHIT M 11.12.2003 Unreserved 157 Unreserved
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